
$191,202,561.81

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ACNH-9204-00(007) / 100486301
MADISON COUNTY - Reconstruction of I-55 from Old Agency Rd. to North of SR 463
HILL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
20831 HIGHWAY 15
FALKNER, MS 38629 $85,360,158.40

AWARDED

SP-0250-00(001) / 106330301
HINDS COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on Lakeland Drive from Curran Drive West 1000 
ft
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,375,994.33

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $86,736,152.73
PREVIOUS TOTAL $38,712,733.31
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $125,448,886.04

AWARDED

HSIP-0008-01(124) / 106123301
HARRISON COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on US 49 at West Wortham Road
TCB CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
5913 HWY 53
POPLARVILLE, MS 39470 $795,212.73

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $795,212.73
PREVIOUS TOTAL $79,919,856.04
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $80,715,068.77

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

March 27, 2012

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 27, 2012, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON APRIL 10, 2012, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012 BROUGHT FORWARD:



AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $72,569,972.46
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $72,569,972.46

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $87,531,365.46
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $278,733,927.27

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

APD-0070-05(024)N / 100078305 and APD-0070-06(025)N / 100078306 & 307
PONTOTOC & LEE COUNTIES - Paving Approximately 11 Miles of SR 6, From SR 342 to US 
45

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original signed by B. B. House, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	MARCH 2012

